LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
084 - Strathcona-Sherwood Park - MLA Nate Glubish
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160 00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

10.0

$153.66

$236.10

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air. Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,0000

80,0000
50

52.0

50



e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE17141 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Italian Centre( Work lunch)

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Christine Mayovsky

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s) Hosting = $19.53 + GST

staff or on their behalf.

ftalian Centre Shaop Sherwood Park L td.

700G 8005 Emer

‘ald Drive

Sherwood Park,AB

#O0O5-002 2021-12-01 09:
INnv# 00036192 Trsk:0362
“ANINO- SANDWICH MILD EA
Salad 11 Capo Cucco 400
3aG ITALTAN CENTRE SHOP
Net Sales

Tax 1 [$19.48]

TOTAL SALES

SUB TOTAL

Debit card
AR |

Balance

Item count
*¥%* TRANSACTIUON R

TYPE : PURCHASE
ACCY :

INTERAC
AMOUNT :

CHEQUTING
$20 .50

CARD NUMBER : *¥*%*k¥®¥E&k
DATE/TIME DEC 01 202
REFERENCE #: 3325157 0O
AUTHOR . # : %
AQOO0002771010
INTERAC
B808000UB0CO 6BBOO0
00 Approved-Thank

**% ITMPORTANT

Relain this copy for

Customer Co

o
L. )

09:10 Training
11

$9.50 T1
$9.98 11
$0.09

GR
rLA

$19.63
$0.9/7
$20.50

$20.50
$20 .50

$0 .00

3
ECORD  *#*%*

<k
1 09:09:07
010012680 C

You 001
*k
your recorcts

(23

100% MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

1f returned within

puichhase with

(Some restrict

aoriginal
Exchange Unly after

14 days of
receipt
14 days.

ions apply)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE17141

Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
QP SE17141 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

LaPatrona- hosting

Member Name

Nate Glubish

Claimant

Christine Mayovsky

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s) Hosting = $25.00 + GST

< Athabautan Ave #8

ta Paly Hher ic Mexican Ciie e
5, 2 Athahascan Avenue
asherwood Park, AB [8a AE3
T6i-570 1200
| Faby e #H220
‘,,71.:, " 120:128 abi v Janet te
11672022 11:44 A ¥ Cust:]
P LUST )
Wian  Descript Cost
1 NACHOS 5"')
add bar bacoa 5
1 11.50 o o
Nel Tatal: $5 .00
\oT 1 '
ST $1.2¢
TO1ILAL : $26 .25

)

Amount e
’ Le : 8 -
Food: $2% .0 26 . N

KRISTEN

Rese
eselval rans Recomnendect

GET 3516863
STH 836168637

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE17141

Page 3 of 3



et

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME17140 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Headquarters
Member Name Nate Glubish
Claimant Nate Glubish
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s) .
Hiostng Fpose St nch Hosting = $49.19 + GST

Your Guest # is 078
Headquarters
#101, 100 Granada Blvd
(780) 449-5029

GST # 893577791RT001

Table #15
Trans #: 213078 Serv: Rima Akle
1/26/2022 11:39 AM # Cust:1
Quan Descript T Egé{—_
1 The Classic w/Bacon V;Jéjbb
1 Sen BLT $10.00
1 Chipotle Salad $16.00
1 Side Bacon $4.50
Net Total: $42.50
GST $2.13
TOTAL: $44.65
Amount Due: $449 .65

Food: $42.50
THANK YOU
) Like Us On Facebook or Instagram.
Like us on Facebook (@HeadquartersRestau
And Instagram (@HQRestoBar)

Headquarters Restaurant
100 GRANALRA BOULEVARD

SHERWODDL PARE, “ 1 T8A 4W2
/HOYGH6S0

Cachier Restaurant

Itz action 106198

Total CAS44 6 ¢
Tip CAS6 (9
CRLDLCARD SALE CAS51.32
VISA

Ph1an 2022 11 224 m
CAS51.32 | Method
CONIAUITLESS

visa xoooooooooo TN
Reterence 1D 202+ 50068787
Auth 1D

MID #*4*s*a%44 74

AU ADOODODOO31010

AthNiwk N VISA

MG CARDHOL DIER VERIFICATION

Online. htips /clover com/p
[9ADAMNGOASIYP

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME17140

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

\% 4 VF09798 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
At

Receipt Description

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Nate Glubish

Expense Category Other Hosting = $24.00
Claysmore Pure Ltd

162 Sioux Road

Sherwood Park AB T8A 3X5
780-446-7015
Accounting@claysmorepure.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 77573 8289

SALES RECEIPT

BILL TO
Nate Glubbish
105 80 Chippewa Road

Sherwood Park Alberta T8A 4W6

Claysmore

Pure

SALES # 12201
DATE 22/02/2022

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

PMT METHOD
Credit Card
DATE ACTIVITY

17/02/2022  5Gal Of Spring Water

TAX SUMMARY
RATE

GST @ 0%

DESCRIPTION
5Gal Of Spring Water

QTY
=
SUBTOTAL
GST @ 0%
TOTAL
AMOUNT RECEIVED

BALANCE DUE

TAX
0.00

RATE
8.00

TAX AMOUNT

Zero- 24.00
rated

24.00

0.00
24.00
24.00

$0.00

NET
24.00

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF09798

Page 3 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE17861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

et

Receipt Description Italian Centre Bakery

Member Name Nate Glubish

Claimant Christine Mayovsky

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Ministry Assistants)
Hosting Purpose - Meetings

Hosting = $35.94

Titalian Cent
paels)

e Sho
asa005 E
Sherwoo

she rwood Park
merald Dyrive
A Park . AB

LA

o= -004 2022-0O

23-06 12:29 .32 Julie
RRE OoONuBOBs368

TrsH#: o6e08s9a

St DZ $35 .94

et Sales 3D .94

OTAL SALES

$35 .99
UB TOTAL ) - $35 .94 “
CERICCI . e
alance $0 .00
i tem (:6@rwt - 7 ) A

s TRANSACTTON RECORD %

CHEQULING
£35S .94

TYPE : PURCIHASE
ACCTYT = INT ERAC
AMOUNT :

caRD NUMBER
DATE/ TIME
REFERENCE #
AUTHOR . #
AOOOOOOZ2771
INTERAC
s080008000

OO0 AppPpirov ed

Retain

100% HMONEY BaaCK
p K returned w

P

SE17861

tThhis copy for

chase wi Thh O
Exchange On
(S

e e A e S A A A A AR
MAR O6 2022

325198 00
é\h

6800

19:29:30
10012640 C

—yhank You (mioh!

#» IMPORTANT e

YOour records

customer copyY

GUARANTEE
ithin 14 davys of
riginal receipt
Wy after 14 davys .

ome restrictions apply)

| hereby certify that the whole of th i
& :
e expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

Page 2 of 2



